Number

of Persons.

1928-99.
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80
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83

84

85 |

101

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.

VOTE No. 21.—-DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL
AFFAIRS—continued.

Subdivision No. VII.—High Commissioner’s Office.

SALARIES—
Secretary
Finance Officer and Accountant
Clerks and Messengers
Miscellaneous wages
Emigration Officer
Trade and Produce Officer
Publicity Officer

NON-PERMANENTS—
Miscellaneous ...

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)~
Amounts recoverable from——

Immigration 5, 200
Government Insurance 450
Post and Telegraph 650
Printing and Stationery 200
Public Trustee 1,000
Public Trust, enemy debts 200
Public Works 1,100
State Fire Office . 100
Working Railways... 1,150

10 050

O1aEr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers,

and
other publications
Freight, cartage, and tra,nsport charges ...
Fuel, light, power, and water
House-allowance for High Commissioner
Income-tax payable in England and New Zealand, re-
fund to officers of difference between the amount of
Motor-vehicles, maintenance of
National Insurance Act, 1911, in respect of clerks
employed in the High Ccmmissioner’s office, con-
tributions due under
Office-cleaning
Office fittings and requisites .
Official entertainments, expenses of
Postage, telegrams, &e.
Printing and stationery ..
Rent, rates, taxes, insurance, &c.,
Repairs to offices
Subscriptions to various societies and associations ...
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies, ineluding unforeseen expendlhure in-
cidental to the other items of this subdivision

(paJria' l'ecoverabl-éj

Estunated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—v

Shipping charges on goods for
- Government Departments 130
Rent, &ec. 3,650
Posta,ge telegrams, &e. 235
Printing and stationery . 235
Miscellaneous e . 50
4,300

Total—Subdivision No. VII

1928-29.

1,055 |
900

91,459

1,372
900
900
900

200

300

1,000
1,000

300
250 |

50
350
500
600
1,800
1,000
8,700

800

50
400

150

17,300

44,986



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

